South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 01:56:44 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0171 General Bill, By Moore
Summary: Motor vehicle license plates, fee eliminated for Purple Heart recipients; Veterans' and Military Affairs

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-3310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES FOR RECIPIENTS OF THE PURPLE HEART, SO AS TO ELIMINATE THE FEE FOR THE
LICENSE PLATES.

01/18/01
01/18/01
05/22/01
05/22/01
05/23/01
05/23/01
05/24/01
05/24/01
05/29/01
05/29/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-21

Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-21

Read second time SJ-21

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21
Amended SJ-9

Read third time and sent to House SJ-9

Introduced and read first time HJ-4

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4

Page 1 of 1



