South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 01:56:44 am

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0171 General Bill, By Moore

Summary: Motor vehicle license plates, fee eliminated for Purple Heart recipients; Veterans' and Military Affairs A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 56-3-3310, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO SPECIAL LICENSE PLATES FOR RECIPIENTS OF THE PURPLE HEART, SO AS TO ELIMINATE THE FEE FOR THE LICENSE PLATES.

01/18/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/18/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
05/22/01	Senate	Polled out of committee Transportation SJ-21
05/22/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation SJ-21
05/23/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
05/23/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-21
05/24/01	Senate	Amended SJ-9
05/24/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-9
05/29/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-4
05/29/01	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-4